
Appointment 

From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 

End: 

Mindala Wilcox [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =b46bfd8a le 12482fb4f97 3bea2 ld23c4-M inda I a Wi I cox] 
3/4/2019 10:15:13 PM 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; 'Loren Montgomery' [loren@mcadvise.com]; Cerwin@esassoc.com; 
Bboxer@esassoc.com; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com) [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; John Gard 

(j.gard@fehrandpeers.com) u.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Fred Jackson 
[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 7b-Fred Jackson] 

IBEC: Parking 
Web Ex 

3/4/2019 11:00:00 PM 

3/5/2019 
Show Time As: Tentative 

Required 

Attendees: 

Dennis Kanuk; Loren Montgomery; Cerwin@esassoc.com; Bboxer@esassoc.com; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers 
(t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com); John Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Fred Jackson 

Applicant team: Please forward to anyone else on your team that needs to be included. 


